
～
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Sat. Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri

Bldg.2
Resstaurant

Floor
NAEBA1961.com Buffet

SMS only with voice guidance
Guide to reservation site

External 050-1808-3603 7:00A.M. ～ 9:30A.M. 〇 〇 ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ 〇 〇 ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ 〇

Bldg.3
Resstaurant

Floor
Restaurant AZALEA Buffet

Reserveation Required
Reservatins can be made from 2P.M.

6 days before the date of use.
Web Official Website 6:30A.M. ～ 9:00A.M. 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

Extension 5943

External 025-789-4843

Bldg.6
Resstaurant

Floor
Banquet Hall KIYOTSU Buffet Reservationds Not Accepted ー ー 7:00A.M. ～ 9:30A.M. ー ー ー ー ー ー ー ー 〇 ー ー ー ー ー

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

Sat. Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri

Bld.2
Restaurant

Floor
NAEBA1961.com Buffet

SMS only with voice guidance
Guide to reservation site

External 050-1808-3603 5:30P.M. ～ 9:00P.M. 〇 〇 ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ 〇 〇 〇 ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ 〇

Restaurant
Floor

Main Dining Room
Beaux Sejours

French cuisine
Reservatins can be made from 2P.M.

5 days before the date of use.
Web Official Website 5:00P.M. ～ 8:00P.M. ▲ ▲ ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ ▲ ▲ ▲ ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕

Restaurant
Floor

Restaurant AZALEA Buffet
Reservatins can be made from 2P.M.

5 days before the date of use.
Web Official Website 5:30P.M. ～ 8:00P.M. 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

Restaurant
Floor

TAKUMIAN
Japanese/
SAKE Pub

Reservationds Not Accepted ー ー 5:30P.M. ～ 9:30P.M. 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

１F SHIRAYUKI
Japanese/
IZAKAYA

Reservationds Not Accepted ー ー 5:00P.M. ～ 9:30P.M. 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

１F PIZZA-LA Express Pizza
Room delivery available from ¥2100.  
Reception hours 4:00P.M. - 8:00P.M. ー ー 10:30A.M. ～ 8:30P.M. 10- 10- 11- 11- 11- 11- 11- 10-  11-20  11-20  11-20  11-20  11-20  11-20

１F
Lobby Lounge

Edelweiss
Snacks/Café Reservationds Not Accepted ー ー 9:00A.M. ～ 7:30P.M. 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

Extension 5943

External 025-789-4843

２F MINAGAWA SUSHI
SMS only with voice guidance

Guide to reservation site
External 050-1808-3603 5:00P.M. ～ 9:00P.M. 〇 〇 〇 〇 ✕ ✕ 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 ✕ ✕ 〇

Restaurant
Floor

YUSHIN Chinese Reservationds Not Accepted ー ー 5:00P.M. ～ 9:00P.M. 〇 〇 〇 〇 ✕ 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 ✕ 〇 〇

Restaurant
Floor

KANOU BBQ Reservationds Not Accepted ー ー 4:30P.M. ～ 9:00P.M. 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

Front Side Restaurant Cabana Western Reservationds Not Accepted ー ー 5:30P.M. ～ 11:00P.M. 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

Bld.5
Restaurant

Floor
Japanese Restaurant Shabu-Shabu

Same-day reservations only
9:00A.M.～3:30P.M./　4:30P.M.～9:00P.M. Extension 5234 5:00P.M. ～ 9:00P.M. 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

Restaurant
Floor

Banquet Hall KIYOTSU Buffet Reservationds Not Accepted ー ー 5:30P.M. ～ 8:00P.M. ー ー ー ー ー ー ー ー ー ー ー ー ー ー

Extension 5245

External 080-7192-4512

WHISTLER CAFÉ Steak/
Hamburg

Reservationds Not Accepted ー ー 5:00P.M. ～ 9:30P.M. 〇 〇 ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ 〇 〇 〇 ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ 〇

Extension 5244

External 070-3331-4841

Extension 5246

External 090-9154-0037

Breakfast included Plan
Available

Dinner included Plan
Available

〇
Dinner included Plan

Available

Dinner Plan and Difference
▲Adult\3,400～ Children\1,900

〇

〇 〇 〇 〇

〇 〇 〇 〇

Dinner included Plan
Available

ODEN, SAKE

 Dinner included PlanAvailable

Place Restaurant

〇

Delivery reservations are available 
from 3:00P.M. Delivery fee 15%

♦ Until 8:00P.M.

Japanese
Reservatins can be made from 11:00A.M. 

6 days before the date of use. 6:30A.M.

〇 〇 〇

SUSHI

Business Hours

✕ ✕～ 9:00A.M. 〇

【Dinner】　Restaurant Information　

Category For Reservation Phone Number

✕

Open　～　Last order

*Dinner included Plan Available;
For accommodation plans that include dinner, 
a dinner menu is available at no charge.

〇 ✕

Remarks

✕

As of 12/th

Bldg.4 ２F

Place Restaurant Category For Reservation Phone Number
Business Hours

【Breakfast】　Restaurant Information

*Breakfast included Plan Available;
For accommodation plans that include breakfast, 
a breakfast menu is available at no charge.

Remarks
Open　～　Last order

HIROSHIN-BEIKOKU ✕ 〇〇 ✕

【English】

Breakfast included Plan
Available

Breakfast included Plan
Available

✕ ✕

Breakfast included Plan
Available

Bld.4

２F HIROSHIN-BEIKOKU Shabu-Shabu
Reservatins can be made from 11:00A.M. 

6 days before the date of use.

Bld.3

〇 〇 〇〇 〇 〇 〇 〇5:00P.M. ～ 9:00P.M. 〇

Dinner included Plan
Available

Dinner included Plan
Available

TORINOJIN２F 〇〇10:30P.M.～5:00P.M.

Dinner included Plan
Available

Dinner included Plan
Available

〇〇

５F NIIGATA SHOKUDOU IZAKAYA
Reservation Reception Hours

4:00P.M.～9:00P.M.
5:00P.M. ～ 9:00P.M.

#2 Gondora
Slope Station Side

Bld.6

１F

     If the venue is full, we will let you know as soon as a seat becomes available.
　　Not accepted = No reservations accepted. Please come directly to the restaurant.

＊　Depending on snow conditions, business days and hours may change without notice.

＊　Restaurants eligible for discounts for Prince Hotel members are ``Azalea,'' ``Beausejour,'' ``Châtelaine,'' and ``Kiyotsu.''

▶ About reservation notation

    Reservation possible = Reservation is possible. Even if you don't make a reservation, you can use it if there are vacant seats. 

Same-day reservations only
11:00A.M.～2:30P.M./　
5:00P.M.～9:00P.M.

Ramen

Reservation Reception Hours
4:00P.M.～9:00P.M.

〇
Dinner included Plan

Available
〇 〇 〇 〇 〇〇5:00P.M. ～ 9:00P.M. 〇

〇 〇

〇 〇

〇〇〇〇〇〇

Naeba de Napoli Italian

〇
Dinner included Plan

Available
〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

World
Cup 

Lodge

Restaurant Information　Extension Number　5116 or 5090　External Number　（025）789-2211　 9:00A.M.～7:00P.M.

　　Reservation Required = Advance reservation is required.

★　For restaurants that allow online reservations, please make reservations from the hotel's official website or the two-dimensional barcode below.
★　Reservations for dinner can be made from 2:00 P.M. 5 days before the date of use, and for breakfast from 2:00 P.M. 6 days before the date of use.

〇 〇 〇

(Sat.) 13th January 2024 (Fri.) 26th January 

Information wil be updated every 14 days.

Restaurant AZALEA Main Daining Room
Beaux Sejours

Restaurant Information

To all guests making reservations at Restaurant Azalea
Please present the "Reservation Completion Reply Email" screen.

Naeba 1961.com



～

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

Sat. Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri

Bld.2
Restaurant

Floor
NAEBA1961.com Buffet Reservationds Not Accepted ー ー 11:30A.M. ～ 2:00P.M. 〇 〇 ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ 〇 〇 ✕ ✕ ✕ ✕ 〇

Restaurant
Floor

Chatelaine
Cocktail
Lounge

Reservationds Not Accepted ー ー 2:00P.M. ～ 9:30P.M. 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 ✕ ▲

Restaurant
Floor

Restaurant AZALEA Buffet Reservationds Not Accepted ー ー 11:30A.M. ～ 2:00P.M. 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

Restaurant
Floor

TAKUMIAN
Japanese/
SAKE Pub

Reservationds Not Accepted ー ー 11:00A.M. ～ 1:30P.M. 〇 〇 〇 ✕ ✕ 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 ✕ ✕ 〇 〇

１F SHIRAYUKKI SOBA/UDON Reservationds Not Accepted ー ー 11:00A.M. ～ 1:30P.M. 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

１F PIZZA-LA Express Pizza
Room delivery available from ¥2100.  
Reception hours 4:00P.M. - 8:00P.M. ー 5148 10:30A.M. ～ 8:30P.M.  10-21  10-21  11-21  11-21  11-21  11-21  11-21  10-21  11-20  11-20  11-20  11-20  11-20  11-20

１F
Lobby Lounge

Edelweiss
Snacks/Café Reservationds Not Accepted ー ー 9:00A.M. ～ 7:30P.M. 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

Restaurant
Floor

YUSHIN Chinese Reservationds Not Accepted ー ー 11:30A.M. ～ 2:00P.M. 〇 〇 〇 〇 ✕ 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 ✕ 〇 〇

Bld.5
Restaurant

Floor
Japanese Restaurant

Curry
Bowl dish

Reservationds Not Accepted ー ー 10:00A.M. ～ 2:30P.M. 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

Extension 5246

External 090-9154-0037

KUA'AINA Hamburger Reservationds Not Accepted ー ー 11:00A.M. ～ 6:00P.M.
10-
18

10-
18

11-
17

11-
17

11-
17

11-
17

11-
17

10-
18

10-
18

11-
17

11-
17

11-
17

11-
17

11-
17

Pizza Al Mare Pizza Reservationds Not Accepted ー ー 11:00A.M. ～ 6:00P.M.
10-
18

10-
18

11-
17

11-
17

11-
17

11-
17

11-
17

10-
18

10-
18

11-
17

11-
17

11-
17

11-
17

11-
17

UMEIYA Ramen Reservationds Not Accepted ー ー 11:00A.M. ～ 6:00P.M.
10-
18

10-
18

11-
17

11-
17

11-
17

11-
17

11-
17

10-
18

10-
18

11-
17

11-
17

11-
17

11-
17

11-
17

TANBAYA
Curry

Bowl dish
Reservationds Not Accepted ー ー 11:00A.M. ～ 6:00P.M.

10-
18

10-
18

11-
19

11-
19

11-
19

11-
19

11-
19

10-
19

10-
19

11-
19

11-
19

11-
19

11-
19

11-
19

TO THE HERBS
KITCHEN

Pasta Reservationds Not Accepted ー ー 11:00A.M. ～ 6:00P.M.
10-
18

10-
18

11-
17

11-
17

11-
17

11-
17

11-
17

10-
18

10-
18

11-
17

11-
17

11-
17

11-
17

11-
17

Pink dot Crepe Reservationds Not Accepted ー ー 12：00NOON ～ 6:00P.M.
11-
18

11-
18

12-
17

12-
17

12-
17

12-
17

12-
17

11-
18

11-
18

12-
17

12-
17

12-
17

12-
17

12-
17

M's Café Waffle Reservationds Not Accepted ー ー 12：00NOON ～ 6:00P.M. 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

Restaurant Prince Curry Reservationds Not Accepted ー ー 10:00A.M. ～ 3:00P.M. 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

WHISTLER CAFÉ Steak/
Hamburg

Reservationds Not Accepted ー ー 11:00A.M. ～ 5:00P.M. 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

NAEBA Vigole
Curry bun/

Fried Chicken
Reservationds Not Accepted ー ー 10:00A.M. ～ 4:00P.M. 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

Kualono Kitchen Hamburger Reservationds Not Accepted ー ー 10:00A.M. ～ 4:00P.M. 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

Bowl Dumpling Reservationds Not Accepted ー ー 10:00A.M. ～ 4:00P.M. 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

crepe & coffee
CREAM

Crepe Reservationds Not Accepted ー ー 11:00A.M. ～ 5:00P.M. 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

Eclas Cafe　１F
Japanese
Set Meal

Reservationds Not Accepted ー ー 10:30A.M. ～ 3:30P.M. 〇 〇 〇 〇 ✕ 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 ✕ 〇

Eclas Cafe　２F
Curry/

Omelet Rice
Reservationds Not Accepted ー ー 10:30A.M. ～ 3:30P.M. 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 ✕ 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 ✕

KEBAB-YA Kebab Reservationds Not Accepted ー ー 9:00A.M. ～ 6:00P.M. 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

Restaurant Alm Snacks/Café Reservationds Not Accepted ー ー 10:00A.M. ～ 3:00P.M. 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

UNDER GROUND Bowl dish Reservationds Not Accepted ー ー 9:00A.M. ～ 4:00P.M. 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

〇

〇 〇

Hamburger
Hot dog

Pizza/Pancakes

Ramen, Bowl

Rice bowl, Curry, Takoyaki

(Sat.) 13th January 2024 (Fri.) 26th January 

【Lunch/Snack】　Restaurant Information　

Place Restaurant Category For Reservation

Set Meal/SOBA/UDON

As of 12/th

Bld.3

▲= 2:00P.M.～3:30P.M.

60minutes all you can eat

Rice Bowl&sake

Rice Bowl/soba/udon

Delivery reservations are available 
from 3:00P.M. Delivery fee 15%

★ 9:00A.M.～5:00P.M.

Information wil be updated every 14 days.

【English】

Phone Number
Business Hours

Open　～　Last order

〇

Remarks

Pancake waffle

〇 Ramen〇〇〇

〇 〇

〇

Curry/Ramen/Bowl dish

〇
Pasta/Pizza

Available

Set Meal

Pasta, Salad, Pancakes

Crepe/ Drinks

〇 〇

〇 〇 〇 〇

〇 〇 〇Reservationds Not Accepted 11:00A.M. ～

Bld.4

1:30P.M. 〇 〇 〇

ー 〇〇 〇 〇

〇 〇 〇

〇ー

〇

〇 〇

ー ー

２F

～

Food Court in the
Day Ski Center

DOLF

〇〇〇
Same-day reservation possible

Reception hours: 11:00A.M.-2:30P.M.RamenTORINOJIN
World 
Cup

Lodge
11:00A.M. 〇

Reservation Reception Hours
3:00P.M.～9:00P.M.

11:30A.M.HIROSHIN-BEIKOKU
Japanese/

SOBA/UDON
〇～ 2:00P.M.

▶ About reservation notation
　　Reservation Required = Advance reservation is required.
    Reservation possible = Reservation is possible. Even if you don't make a reservation, you can use it if there are vacant seats. 

　　Not accepted = No reservations accepted. Please come directly to the restaurant.

4th High Speed Lift
Side

Curry/Hamburg/Omelet rice

TASHIRO Ski Area Curry/Pasta/Omelet rice

＊　Depending on snow conditions, business days and hours may change without notice.

＊　Restaurants eligible for discounts for Prince Hotel members are ``Azalea,'' ``Beausejour,'' ``Châtelaine,'' and ``Kiyotsu.''

     If the venue is full, we will let you know as soon as a seat becomes available.

#1 Gondora
Slope Station

Cash only

Information wil be updated every 10 days.

In Day Ski Center
SCHNEE

In Front of
Food Court

According to the 3rd
 speed lift business

#2 Gondora
Mountaintop
Station Side

Lunch until 2:00P.M.
Curry/Fried Chicken

#2 Gondora
Slope Station Side

 Dinner included PlanAvailable

Near the Slope
Entrance/Exit of

Building 3

１F Naeba de Napoli Italian

〇〇２F

Bld.6

2:30P.M.


